
 

 

No More Missing Caps!
Never worry about ink drying out with the new Zebra ClickArt marker pen. The Zebra 
ClickArt features a capless design and new ink technology that absorbs the 
moisture in the air, which keeps the ink from drying out. The Zebra ClickArt is 
perfect for journaling, color coding, drawing, and everyday writing. With a satisfying 
click and the relief of not having to worry about misplacing the cap, the ClickArt 
marker pen is a perfect companion for your creative projects.

• Water Based Ink

• Simple and Minimal Design

• Ink Never Dries Out!

• Retractable and Capless Functionality – Never Worry About
    Losing Your Cap Again!

• Available in 12 Brilliant Colors

• 0.6mm Bullet Point  



zen says:

follow the path to
enlightened writing 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION COLORS

 ClickArt Marker Pen Assorted 

ClickArt Marker Pen Assorted 

ClickArt Marker Pen Assorted Display

ClickArt 12 Pocket Open Stock Display

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC                                    

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC

 69012 

69006

69107

50178

69110UPC    

69120UPC

69130UPC

69140UPC

69150UPC

69170UPC

69190UPC

69210UPC

69220UPC

69240UPC

69250UPC

69480UPC

QTY

Black, Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Gray, Lt Blue, Lt Green, Brown, Lavender

Red, Yellow, Lt Green, Lt Blue, Lavender, Black

Black, Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Gray, Lt Blue, Lt Green, Brown, Lavender

N/A

Black

Blue

Red

Green

Yellow

Pink

Orange

Gray

Light Blue

Light Green

Brown

Lavender

12pk

6pk

144pc

N/A

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen

Dozen


