

CLICKART

No More Missing Caps!

Never worry about ink drying out with the new Zebra ClickArt marker pen. The Zebra ClickArt features a capless design and new ink technology that absorbs the moisture in the air, which keeps the ink from drying out. The Zebra ClickArt is perfect for journaling, color coding, drawing, and everyday writing. With a satisfying click and the relief of not having to worry about misplacing the cap, the ClickArt marker pen is a perfect companion for your creative projects.

- Water Based Ink
- Simple and Minimal Design
- Ink Never Dries Out!
- Retractable and Capless Functionality Never Worry About Losing Your Cap Again!
- Available in 12 Brilliant Colors
- 0.6mm Bullet Point









CLICKART

zen says:

follow the path to enlightened writing







ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	COLORS
69012	ClickArt Marker Pen Assorted	12pk	Black, Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Gray, Lt Blue, Lt Green, Brown, Lavender
69006	ClickArt Marker Pen Assorted	6pk	Red, Yellow, Lt Green, Lt Blue, Lavender, Black
69107	ClickArt Marker Pen Assorted Display	144pc	Black, Blue, Red, Green, Yellow, Pink, Orange, Gray, Lt Blue, Lt Green, Brown, Lavender
50178	ClickArt 12 Pocket Open Stock Display	N/A	N/A
69110UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Black
69120UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Blue
69130UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Red
69140UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Green
69150UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Yellow
69170UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Pink
69190UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Orange
69210UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Gray
69220UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Light Blue
69240UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Light Green
69250UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Brown
69480UPC	ClickArt Retractable Marker Pen 0.6mm Dozen UPC	Dozen	Lavender